
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

123 
443 

32 
220 
150 

76 
22 
27 

140 
9 

511 
888 
141 

70 
115 
113 
152 
138 

33 
90 
23 

Name 

Nikolaj von Wartburg 
Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 
Jari Tuovinen 
Patrik Carvall 
Lucas Christensen 
Keld Sommer 
Henrik Nyvang 
Thorleif Møller 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Per-Olof Selerup 
Pelle Meijer 
Christian Sebell Steensen 
Jens Jensen 
Anders Cronberg 
Søren Lundh 
jens madsen 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Rune Romdal 
Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Thomas Lorentzen 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:02.730 
1:02.753 
1:02.830 
1:02.982 
1:03.409 
1:03.662 
1:03.755 
1:04.407 
1:04.795 
1:05.268 
1:05.283 
1:05.398 
1:05.422 
1:05.497 
1:06.104 
1:06.120 
1:06.133 
1:06.235 
1:06.441 
1:07.746 
1:10.349 

Diff 

0.023 
0.100 
0.252 
0.679 
0.932 
1.025 
1.677 
2.065 
2.538 
2.553 
2.668 
2.692 
2.767 
3.374 
3.390 
3.403 
3.505 
3.711 
5.016 
7.619 

Best Speed 

119,311 
119,268 
119,121 
118,834 
118,034 
117,565 
117,393 
116,205 
115,509 
114,672 
114,645 
114,444 
114,402 
114,271 
113,222 
113,194 
113,172 
112,998 
112,647 
110,477 
106,390 

In Lap 

4 
4 
7 
1 
2 
5 
4 
6 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Knutstorp 
Friday 

03 Black 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:59:26 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-06-2015 11:00 


